
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 TENYEK 18:00:07 18:44:55 2020.08.05 TV2 735 457 8,3 26,0
2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:13 19:30:53 2020.08.05 TV2 663 496 7,5 21,1
3 HIRADO 18:00:23 18:44:50 2020.08.04 RTL KLUB 655 141 7,4 23,1
4 A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:14:59 21:55:33 2020.08.06 RTL KLUB 613 535 6,9 16,3
5 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:40:29 20:35:52 2020.08.05 TV2 538 696 6,1 14,6
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:46 20:09:37 2020.08.03 RTL KLUB 513 653 5,8 15,5
7 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:45:30 17:51:14 2020.08.04 TV2 468 669 5,3 20,4
8 BODOREK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:31:25 20:23:40 2020.08.03 TV2 462 746 5,2 13,0
9 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:00:12 21:01:43 2020.08.08 RTL KLUB 452 361 5,1 13,9

10 MASTERCHEF VIP /FOZOSHOW/ 20:35:31 22:22:56 2020.08.07 TV2 400 412 4,5 10,8
11 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:50:52 19:55:06 2020.08.09 RTL KLUB 374 844 4,2 11,7
12 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVUNK /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 21:01:44 23:09:11 2020.08.08 RTL KLUB 366 287 4,1 11,5
13 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 14:29:46 17:04:46 2020.08.09 M4 Sport 360 388 4,1 13,9
14 KEGYETLEN VAROS /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:40:45 16:40:28 2020.08.04 TV2 342 837 3,9 17,6
15 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:45 19:54:06 2020.08.08 RTL KLUB 338 724 3,8 12,1
16 PARASZTVAKITAS /OROSZ  VIGJATEK/ 18:55:15 21:14:17 2020.08.09 TV2 299 524 3,4 8,5
17 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 22:23:43 0:05:42 2020.08.07 TV2 269 176 3,0 11,4
18 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:17:10 13:46:55 2020.08.03 Super TV2 263 089 3,0 16,2
19 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:44:53 19:35:05 2020.08.08 DUNA TV 259 138 2,9 9,6
20 KUTYA EGY NYAR /AM. ROMANTIKUS DRAMA/ 19:55:07 22:17:04 2020.08.09 RTL KLUB 258 671 2,9 7,0
21 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:03:11 22:42:25 2020.08.05 RTL KLUB 253 429 2,9 8,3
22 WINNETOU ES A FELVER APANATSCHI /NEMET-OL.-JUGOSZLAV KALANDFILM/ 19:42:07 21:08:24 2020.08.08 DUNA TV 252 905 2,8 7,9
23 GASZTROANGYAL 17:00:24 17:52:20 2020.08.08 DUNA TV 246 862 2,8 11,0
24 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:39 20:17:53 2020.08.09 ATV 240 646 2,7 7,2
25 FOGD A KEZEM! /TOROK FILMSOR./ 18:45:38 19:28:44 2020.08.05 DUNA TV 210 362 2,4 6,7
26 VITATHATATLAN 3. /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:14 22:53:25 2020.08.03 MOZI+ 200 778 2,3 5,9
27 A VIDEKI DOKTOR /OSZTRAK-NSZK DRAMASOROZAT/ 14:34:21 15:33:40 2020.08.04 TV2 199 215 2,2 11,9
28 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:28:19 17:54:24 2020.08.09 DUNA TV 192 712 2,2 7,3
29 ARADI VARGA SHOW /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:25:31 21:43:46 2020.08.08 ATV 190 533 2,1 5,6
30 LUCY /AM.-FRANCIA AKCIOFILM/ 20:59:48 22:19:33 2020.08.08 MOZI+ 187 327 2,1 5,5

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 32 (3 August 2020 - 9 August 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:15:12 21:56:01 2020.08.05 RTL KLUB 310 139 6 15,5
2 HIRADO 18:00:23 18:44:50 2020.08.04 RTL KLUB 287 689 5,5 22,6
3 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:13 19:30:53 2020.08.05 TV2 264 505 5,1 17,5
4 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:50 20:08:47 2020.08.04 RTL KLUB 251 546 4,8 14,9
5 TENYEK 18:00:16 18:45:25 2020.08.04 TV2 247 077 4,8 19,4
6 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 14:29:46 17:04:46 2020.08.09 M4 Sport 222 913 4,3 17,2
7 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:00:12 21:01:43 2020.08.08 RTL KLUB 208 089 4,0 14,4
8 BODOREK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:31:25 20:23:40 2020.08.03 TV2 191 374 3,7 11,1
9 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:39:29 20:35:56 2020.08.04 TV2 184 244 3,5 9,9

10 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVUNK /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 21:01:44 23:09:11 2020.08.08 RTL KLUB 183 723 3,5 11,0
11 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:50:52 19:55:06 2020.08.09 RTL KLUB 177 729 3,4 11,5
12 PARASZTVAKITAS /OROSZ  VIGJATEK/ 18:55:15 21:14:17 2020.08.09 TV2 170 558 3,3 9,8
13 MASTERCHEF VIP /FOZOSHOW/ 20:35:55 22:25:41 2020.08.05 TV2 164 728 3,2 8,4
14 KUTYA EGY NYAR /AM. ROMANTIKUS DRAMA/ 19:55:07 22:17:04 2020.08.09 RTL KLUB 158 591 3,1 8,1
15 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:45 19:54:06 2020.08.08 RTL KLUB 146 294 2,8 11,7
16 LUCY /AM.-FRANCIA AKCIOFILM/ 20:59:48 22:19:33 2020.08.08 MOZI+ 129 006 2,5 7,5
17 ARTHUR KIRALY - A KARD LEGENDAJA /AMERIKAI-AUSZTRAL KALANDFILM/ 20:40:09 22:55:12 2020.08.09 FILM+ 128 946 2,5 6,6
18 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 22:24:48 0:07:05 2020.08.04 TV2 128 911 2,5 10,3
19 VITATHATATLAN 3. /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:14 22:53:25 2020.08.03 MOZI+ 125 018 2,4 6,8
20 ORVLOVESZ /AM. AKCIOTHRILLER/ 18:59:35 21:30:35 2020.08.09 MOZI+ 116 321 2,2 6,5
21 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:45:30 17:51:14 2020.08.04 TV2 113 598 2,2 11,4
22 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:03:11 22:42:25 2020.08.05 RTL KLUB 110 955 2,1 6,7
23 A MESTERGYILKOS /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:39 22:44:24 2020.08.05 FILM+ 106 452 2 5,7
24 HALALOS FEGYVER 3. /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:05 23:15:26 2020.08.06 FILM+ 101 402 2 5,9
25 FELEDES /AM. SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 21:20:33 23:53:25 2020.08.09 TV2 98 541 1,9 6,0
26 BAZI NAGY GOROG LAGZI /AM.-KANADAI VIGJATEK/ 19:55:16 21:53:54 2020.08.08 TV2 98 442 1,9 6,3
27 A FELALDOZHATOK /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:32 22:53:36 2020.08.04 FILM+ 97 090 1,9 5,3
28 ELESITVE /ANGOL AKCIOTHRILLER/ 22:17:05 0:14:16 2020.08.09 RTL KLUB 95 141 1,8 7,2
29 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:20:58 21:52:05 2020.08.06 Super TV2 93 255 1,8 4,7
30 LABDARUGAS 20:14:45 23:23:01 2020.08.08 M4 Sport 90 541 1,7 5,7

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 32 (3 August 2020 - 9 August 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.08.03 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:16 18:45:25 596 726 6,7 21,9 179 373 3,5 15,3
2020.08.03 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:43 19:31:11 554 770 6,2 17,9 191 034 3,7 13,2
2020.08.03 TV2 BODOREK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:31:25 20:23:40 462 746 5,2 13,0 191 374 3,7 11,1
2020.08.03 TV2 MASTERCHEF VIP /FOZOSHOW/ 20:23:46 22:18:56 342 230 3,9 9,1 129 055 2,5 6,6
2020.08.03 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 22:19:35 23:51:18 238 118 2,7 10,1 86 388 1,7 6,4
2020.08.03 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:22 18:44:54 583 904 6,6 21,5 197 840 3,8 16,8
2020.08.03 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:46 20:09:37 513 653 5,8 15,5 225 617 4,3 14,3
2020.08.03 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:15:48 21:50:37 555 622 6,3 14,3 292 989 5,6 14,8
2020.08.03 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:57:44 22:34:27 212 880 2,4 6,8 93 382 1,8 5,4
2020.08.03 RTL KLUB GYILKOS LELKEK /AMERIKAI KRIMISOROZAT/ 22:41:49 23:33:40 64 460 0,7 2,8 27 138 0,5 2,1
2020.08.04 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:16 18:45:25 716 879 8,1 25,3 247 077 4,8 19,4
2020.08.04 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:43 19:31:58 636 468 7,2 19,7 238 444 4,6 15,3
2020.08.04 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:39:29 20:35:56 529 007 6,0 13,9 184 244 3,5 9,9
2020.08.04 TV2 MASTERCHEF VIP /FOZOSHOW/ 20:35:59 22:23:06 388 012 4,4 10,5 162 280 3,1 8,4
2020.08.04 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 22:24:48 0:07:05 259 739 2,9 12,3 128 911 2,5 10,3
2020.08.04 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:44:50 655 141 7,4 23,1 287 689 5,5 22,6
2020.08.04 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:50 20:08:47 500 647 5,6 14,4 251 546 4,8 14,9
2020.08.04 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:14:58 22:02:05 536 872 6,0 13,9 254 839 4,9 12,9
2020.08.04 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:09:15 22:49:42 245 959 2,8 8,5 91 397 1,8 5,6
2020.08.04 RTL KLUB MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:56:21 23:47:45 119 635 1,3 6,0 64 167 1,2 5,3
2020.08.05 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:07 18:44:55 735 457 8,3 26,0 241 959 4,7 18,6
2020.08.05 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:13 19:30:53 663 496 7,5 21,1 264 505 5,1 17,5
2020.08.05 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:40:29 20:35:52 538 696 6,1 14,6 173 623 3,3 9,8
2020.08.05 TV2 MASTERCHEF VIP /FOZOSHOW/ 20:35:55 22:25:41 398 461 4,5 10,6 164 728 3,2 8,4
2020.08.05 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 22:26:28 0:05:49 220 229 2,5 10,4 79 404 1,5 6,6
2020.08.05 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:16 18:44:51 585 576 6,6 20,7 231 201 4,5 17,8
2020.08.05 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:49 20:09:01 429 963 4,8 12,8 202 895 3,9 12,6
2020.08.05 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:15:12 21:56:01 558 757 6,3 14,2 310 139 6,0 15,5
2020.08.05 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:03:11 22:42:25 253 429 2,9 8,3 110 955 2,1 6,7
2020.08.05 RTL KLUB MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:49:06 23:38:56 101 130 1,1 4,8 52 337 1,0 4,3
2020.08.06 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:06 18:44:59 675 113 7,6 26,6 223 395 4,3 20,9
2020.08.06 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:17 19:31:39 575 413 6,5 20,4 217 055 4,2 17,8
2020.08.06 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:41:10 20:35:34 515 506 5,8 15,1 172 930 3,3 11,1
2020.08.06 TV2 MASTERCHEF VIP /FOZOSHOW/ 20:35:35 22:18:21 396 544 4,5 10,8 154 798 3,0 8,1
2020.08.06 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 22:19:51 0:01:43 260 056 2,9 11,4 100 668 1,9 7,6
2020.08.06 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 18:44:48 593 532 6,7 23,4 228 425 4,4 21,3
2020.08.06 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:40 20:08:48 473 124 5,3 15,6 220 412 4,2 16,6
2020.08.06 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:14:59 21:55:33 613 535 6,9 16,3 302 882 5,8 16,0
2020.08.06 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:02:43 22:43:45 230 518 2,6 7,7 85 526 1,6 5,2
2020.08.06 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:51:09 23:41:53 133 362 1,5 6,1 59 261 1,1 4,6
2020.08.07 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:45:16 631 622 7,1 24,4 197 085 3,8 17,4
2020.08.07 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:34 19:31:34 496 263 5,6 17,8 159 154 3,1 13,1
2020.08.07 TV2 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:40:24 20:35:28 496 195 5,6 15,0 174 842 3,4 11,8
2020.08.07 TV2 MASTERCHEF VIP /FOZOSHOW/ 20:35:31 22:22:56 400 412 4,5 10,8 156 433 3,0 8,5
2020.08.07 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 22:23:43 0:05:42 269 176 3,0 11,4 102 508 2,0 7,7
2020.08.07 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:16 18:44:38 540 845 6,1 20,9 178 007 3,4 15,8
2020.08.07 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:26 20:09:18 385 761 4,3 13,1 151 669 2,9 11,7
2020.08.07 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:15:29 21:53:20 468 325 5,3 12,5 219 006 4,2 12,1
2020.08.07 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:00:30 22:41:42 190 431 2,1 5,9 64 860 1,2 3,8
2020.08.07 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:47:48 23:37:36 109 459 1,2 4,6 30 823 0,6 2,3
2020.08.08 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:03 18:45:33 554 131 6,2 21,8 196 533 3,8 17,7
2020.08.08 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:56:07 19:48:20 316 843 3,6 11,4 137 047 2,6 11,0
2020.08.08 TV2 BAZI NAGY GOROG LAGZI /AM.-KANADAI VIGJATEK/ 19:55:16 21:53:54 173 028 1,9 5,2 98 442 1,9 6,3
2020.08.08 TV2 TAXI 2. /FR. VIGJATEK/ 22:00:20 23:49:08 114 192 1,3 4,4 74 163 1,4 5,1
2020.08.08 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:58:43 18:51:04 503 052 5,7 19,7 179 919 3,5 16,2
2020.08.08 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:45 19:54:06 338 724 3,8 12,1 146 294 2,8 11,7
2020.08.08 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:00:12 21:01:43 452 361 5,1 13,9 208 089 4,0 14,4
2020.08.08 RTL KLUB KULONBEN DUHBE JOVUNK /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 21:01:44 23:09:11 366 287 4,1 11,5 183 723 3,5 11,0
2020.08.09 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:45:31 535 623 6,0 18,4 192 343 3,7 13,8
2020.08.09 TV2 PARASZTVAKITAS /OROSZ  VIGJATEK/ 18:55:15 21:14:17 299 524 3,4 8,5 170 558 3,3 9,8
2020.08.09 TV2 FELEDES /AM. SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 21:20:33 23:53:25 147 722 1,7 5,3 98 541 1,9 6,0
2020.08.09 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:22 18:50:51 609 168 6,9 20,8 264 186 5,1 18,9
2020.08.09 RTL KLUB COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:50:52 19:55:06 374 844 4,2 11,7 177 729 3,4 11,5
2020.08.09 RTL KLUB KUTYA EGY NYAR /AM. ROMANTIKUS DRAMA/ 19:55:07 22:17:04 258 671 2,9 7,0 158 591 3,1 8,1
2020.08.09 RTL KLUB ELESITVE /ANGOL AKCIOTHRILLER/ 22:17:05 0:14:16 142 887 1,6 6,7 95 141 1,8 7,2

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 32 (3 August 2020 - 9 August 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.08.03 0,6 2,1 1,6 3,2 11,7 8,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.08.04 0,6 2,4 1,7 3,4 13,0 9,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.08.05 0,7 2,3 1,6 3,6 12,6 8,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.08.06 0,6 2,2 1,7 3,4 12,5 9,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.08.07 0,7 2,3 1,4 3,8 12,7 7,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.08.08 0,8 1,1 1,4 4,5 6,3 7,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.08.09 0,7 1,3 1,3 3,3 6,3 6,2 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 2,0 1,5 3,6 10,6 8,3 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.08.03 1,2 4,8 5,2 3,1 12,7 13,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.08.04 1,3 5,6 5,5 3,3 14,6 14,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.08.05 1,4 5,7 5,1 3,8 14,8 13,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.08.06 1,1 5,4 5,4 3,0 15,0 15,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.08.07 1,5 5,1 4,4 4,1 14,2 12,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.08.08 1,9 2,8 4,5 5,7 8,2 13,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.08.09 1,1 3,2 3,7 3,0 8,7 9,9 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,4 4,6 4,8 3,7 12,7 13,2 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.08.03 0,3 1,2 1,1 1,8 8,0 7,6 47 56 72
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.08.04 0,2 1,4 1,4 1,6 9,6 9,0 39 61 79
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.08.05 0,3 1,3 1,2 2,1 8,7 8,2 47 56 75
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.08.06 0,3 1,2 1,2 1,9 9,0 8,5 46 57 70
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.08.07 0,3 1,3 0,9 1,9 9,0 6,4 41 58 66
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.08.08 0,3 1,0 1,2 1,8 6,6 7,8 34 88 84
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.08.09 0,2 1,2 1,1 1,3 6,6 6,1 34 94 88

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,3 1,2 1,2 1,8 8,1 7,6 41 67 76

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.08.03 0,4 3,0 4,0 1,4 9,3 12,5 38 62 77
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.08.04 0,5 3,7 4,4 1,6 11,1 13,3 41 66 80
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.08.05 0,7 3,6 4,3 2,1 11,0 13,1 47 63 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.08.06 0,5 3,3 4,2 1,7 11,2 14,3 46 62 78
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.08.07 0,6 3,0 3,0 1,9 10,4 10,4 37 60 69
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.08.08 0,7 2,2 3,5 2,4 7,9 12,5 34 78 76
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.08.09 0,5 2,9 3,3 1,6 8,6 9,9 49 89 90

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,6 3,1 3,8 1,8 9,9 12,3 42 69 79

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 32 (3 August 2020 - 9 August 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


